
Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
2 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
4 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
5 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
6 2900180001459 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
8 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
9 2891510002386 Agliullova	Olga RUS
10 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
11 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS
12 2971510004981 Rybkina	Zoya RUS
13 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
14 2981510005086 Kunitskaia	Anastasia RUS
15 2001510004887 Lunts	Yana RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
6 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
7 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
8 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
9 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
10 2021510000048 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
11 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
12 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
13 2071510003079 Bashirova	Sabina RUS
14 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
15 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
16 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
17 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
18 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
19 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
20 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
21 2021510004694 Fyodorova	Yekaterina RUS
21 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS
23 2071510004983 Skachkova	Anastasia RUS
23 2901510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
25 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS
25 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
27 2061510004984 Bryzgalova	Maria RUS
27 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS
29 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
29 215117nw462 Anisimova	Valeria RUS
31 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
31 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS
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Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2091510004643 Arefieva	Ksenia RUS
2 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS
3 2091510004985 Yefremova	Marina RUS
4 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS
5 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
6 2901510003514 Fedoseeva	Zlata RUS
7 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
8 2101510005078 Anisimova	Sofia RUS
9 2081510003511 Dmitrienko	Maria RUS
10 2081510003081 Batina	Maria RUS
11 2081510004892 Sinko	Anna-Maria RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
3 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
4 1990670000252 Ménard	Nathan FRA
5 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
6 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
7 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR
8 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
9 1900180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
10 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
11 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
12 1900180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR
13 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS
14 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
15 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
16 1901510001984 Nosik	Alexander RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 1020670000231 Ménard	Remy FRA
4 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
6 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
7 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
8 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
9 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
10 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
11 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
12 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
13 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofey RUS
2 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS
3 1081510003083 Sporov	Fyodor RUS
4 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrey RUS
5 1101510004986 Dikov	Maxim RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
4 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
5 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
5 2900180001459 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
7 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
7 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
7 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS
10 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
10 2891510002386 Agliullova	Olga RUS
10 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Girls

Final	Ranking	Classic	Boys



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
5 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
5 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
7 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
7 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
9 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
9 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
9 2021510000048 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
9 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
13 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
13 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
13 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
13 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
17 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
17 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
17 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
20 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
20 2031510003078 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
20 2901510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
4 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
5 1900180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR
5 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
7 1990670000252 Ménard	Nathan FRA
7 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
9 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
9 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
9 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
9 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR
13 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
13 1900180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
13 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 1020670000231 Ménard	Remy FRA
4 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
5 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
7 1011510003084 Churilov	Andrey RUS
7 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
9 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
9 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
9 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
9 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
13 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,773 5,45
2 2900870001505 Arabi	Laya IRI 4,777 5,532
3 2900870002786 Hoseini	Zahra	Sadat IRI 5,04 5,911
4 2900180001459 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR 5,531 6,137
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,348 6,58
6 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,829 6,277
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,946 6,521
8 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,953 6,594
9 2961510001967 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 5,988
10 215117nw415 Tuchinova	Ariana RUS 6,876
11 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,892

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,563 5,287
2 2900870003781 Yavari	Mozhde IRI 5,001 5,584
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,126 5,59
4 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 4,939 5,583
5 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,889 5,557
6 2900870002811 Tarane	Ahmadi IRI 4,937 5,424
7 2050870005079 Salek	Esfahani	Romina IRI 4,946 5,612
8 2900870001501 Karbasi	Niloufar IRI 5,181 5,632
9 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,244
10 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,346
11 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,463
12 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 5,815
13 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,827
14 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,85
15 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,892
16 2031510003078 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 5,899
17 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS 5,925
18 2900870003787 Heydari	Mahsa IRI 5,931
19 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS 6,044
20 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,157
21 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,229
22 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 6,286
23 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS 6,339
24 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS 6,505
25 21511new171 Polyanskaya	Elizaveta RUS 6,509
26 2071510004718 Kholodkova	Polina RUS 6,522
27 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 6,591
28 2061510003091 Tyurina	Arina RUS 6,816
29 2051510004719 Malova	Polina RUS 6,968
30 2061510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS 7,042
31 2071510004721 Senina	Oksana RUS 8,055
32 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS NT

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1900870002794 Reza	Lesani IRI 4,289 4,874
2 1000870001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram IRI 4,261 4,882
3 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,64 4,879
4 1951510000282 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,532 5,46
5 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,553 5,499
6 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,648 5,086
7 1900870002773 Sajad	Mohammadi	Sasan IRI 4,68 5,117
8 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,985 5,238
9 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,401 5,391
10 1900870003763 Adeli	Nia	Mohamad	Shayan IRI 4,684

NT
11 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,729 5,279
12 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,814 5,525
13 1900870000685 Jahani	Ali IRI 4,874 5,503
14 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 4,951 6,04
15 1900180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR 5,104 5,532
16 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,192 5,907
17 1900180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR 5,283
18 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR 5,327
19 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,867
20 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 5,883
21 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,893
22 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS 6,429
23 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS NT
23 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS NT

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1900870002798 Shojaii	Barjouei	Ali IRI 4,57 4,998
2 1900870002796 Savari	Jamalouei	Amir	

Mohammad
IRI 4,545

5,176
3 1020670000231 Ménard	Remy FRA 4,724 5,199
4 1011510000035 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,942 5,477
5 1020870005080 Khosravani	Sajad IRI 4,864 5,749
6 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,164 5,608
7 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,186 5,698
8 1051510000036 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,258 6,282
9 1900870003748 Khosravani	Sobhan IRI 5,323
10 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 5,329
11 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,343
12 1041510000069 Lokalov	Ilia RUS 5,711
13 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 6,024
14 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,299
15 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS 6,494
16 1031510005081 Serov	Arseny RUS 6,721
17 1021510004712 Yakovlev	Valery RUS NT

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Junior		Women

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Senior		Women

Final	Results	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
3 1871510001978 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
4 1001890005082 Kanygin	Andrey UKR
5 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
5 1900180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
7 1900180002238 Khoroshko	Alexey BLR
7 1920180002146 Goshko	Dmitriy BLR
9 1901890003456 Telegin	Andrey UKR
9 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
9 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
9 1901510003698 Merkuriev	Samir RUS
13 1901890000309 Zhuravskiy	Ilya UKR
13 1921510005083 Lebedev	Boris RUS
13 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
2 2831510001483 Fokina	Olga RUS
3 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
4 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
5 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
5 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS
7 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
7 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
7 2811510003101 Burtseva	Natalia RUS
10 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
10 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
10 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Height
1 1881510004732 Smirnov	Mikhail RUS 135
2 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 128
3 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
4 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 125
5 1901510005084 Belov	Boris RUS 120
6 1900180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR 120
7 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 110
8 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Height
1 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 111
2 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 107
3 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 100
4 2901510001983 Korolyova	Yulia RUS 100
5 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100
6 2891510002386 Agliullova	Olga RUS 95
7 2011510004991 Karakash	Alexandra RUS 95
8 2960180005085 Yeryomina	Yelizaveta BLR 95
9 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 80

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Men

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Women


